
kg

kg

months

As Found Definitive
Measurement Points Reading Deviation Measurement Points Reading Deviation

kg+/-

West End Grange
Epworth Water Gardens
West End Road
Epworth
Doncaster
DN9 1LA

0

8000

0

8000

16000

0

0

44600

32000

22000

16000

32000

44600

22000

0

0

0

44600

Repeatability

44600

0

Engineer Name: J Scott 

10000

60

010000 10000

44600 44600

Off-centre Loading

0

044600

0 0

0

0

0

022000

16000

8000

0

32000

22000

32000

16000

8000

Manufacturer: VISHAY VT200

Location: Weighbridge

Postcode: TS25 2BQ

0

10000

Contact Name: Mr Kevin Wanless

Off-centre Loading

0

Increment: 20

Serial/Plant No: T07110561

Capacity: 50000

Trading Standards Maximum Tolerance

60

Tel:
Web:

44600

Repeatability

Traceable Weights Used: W18012

01427 875 867
www.allweighs.co.uk

Calibration Certificate of Accuracy

Frequency: 3

Address: Site 5/6 Tofts Road
Tofts Farm Industrial Estate
Brenda Road
Hartlepool

Test Date: 16 November 2018

Business Name: Niramax Group Ltd

QMF17 Issue 4 29.07.2017

Next due: February 2019

Certificate Number: 2018776

Calibration method and 
equipment used traceable to 
national standards.



kg

kg

months

As Found Definitive
Measurement Points Reading Deviation Measurement Points Reading Deviation

kg+/-

West End Grange
Epworth Water Gardens
West End Road
Epworth
Doncaster
DN9 1LA

0

8000

0

8000

16000

0

0

44600

32000

22000

16000

32000

44600

22000

0

0

0

44600

Repeatability

44600

0

Engineer Name: J Scott 

10000

60

010000 10000

44600 44600

Off-centre Loading

0

044600

0 0

0

0

0

022000

16000

8000

0

32000

22000

32000

16000

8000

Manufacturer: Dini Argeo 

Location: In Weighbridge

Postcode: TS25 1NS

0

10000

Contact Name: Mr Kevin Wanless

Off-centre Loading

0

Increment: 20

Serial/Plant No: 73725494

Capacity: 50000

Trading Standards Maximum Tolerance

60

Tel:
Web:

44600

Repeatability

Traceable Weights Used: W18012

01427 875 867
www.allweighs.co.uk

Calibration Certificate of Accuracy

Frequency: 3

Address: Long Hill Industrial Estate
John Shadforth House
Thomlinson Road
Hartlepool

Test Date: 16 November 2018

Business Name: Niramax Group Ltd

QMF17 Issue 4 29.07.2017

Next due: February 2019

Certificate Number: 2018777

Calibration method and 
equipment used traceable to 
national standards.



kg

kg

months

As Found Definitive
Measurement Points Reading Deviation Measurement Points Reading Deviation

kg+/-

West End Grange
Epworth Water Gardens
West End Road
Epworth
Doncaster
DN9 1LA

0

8000

0

8000

16000

0

0

44620

32000

22000

16000

32000

44600

22000

20

0

0

44600

Repeatability

44600

0

Engineer Name: J Scott 

10000

60

010000 10000

44600 44600

Off-centre Loading

0

044600

0 0

0

0

0

022000

16000

8000

0

32000

22000

32000

16000

8000

Manufacturer: VISHAY VT200

Location: Out Weighbridge

Postcode: TS25 1NS

0

10000

Contact Name: Mr Kevin Wanless 

Off-centre Loading

0

Increment: 20

Serial/Plant No: T08110491

Capacity: 50000

Trading Standards Maximum Tolerance

60

Tel:
Web:

44600

Repeatability

Traceable Weights Used: W18012

01427 875 867
www.allweighs.co.uk

Calibration Certificate of Accuracy

Frequency: 3

Address: Long Hill Industrial Estate
John Shadforth House
Thomlinson Road
Hartlepool

Test Date: 16 November 2018

Business Name: Niramax Group Ltd

QMF17 Issue 4 29.07.2017

Next due: February 2019

Certificate Number: 2018778

Calibration method and 
equipment used traceable to 
national standards.


