

0

West End Grange **Epworth Water Gardens** West End Road **Epworth** Doncaster DN9 1LA



Test Date:

Calibration Certificate of Accuracy

16 November 2018

2018776

Tel:	01427 875 867
Weh∙	www.allweighs.co.uk

Niramax Group Ltd Location: **Business Name:** Weighbridge Address: Site 5/6 Tofts Road Manufacturer: VISHAY VT200 Tofts Farm Industrial Estate Brenda Road Serial/Plant No: T07110561 Hartlepool Capacity: 50000 kg Increment: 20 kg Frequency: 3 Postcode: **TS25 2BQ** months Contact Name: Mr Kevin Wanless Next due: February 2019 As Found **Definitive** Measurement Points Reading Measurement Points Reading Deviation Deviation 0 0 0 0 0 0 8000 8000 8000 8000 0 0 16000 16000 16000 16000 0 0 22000 22000 0 22000 22000 32000 0 32000 32000 32000 0 44600 44600 0 44600 44600 0 Repeatability Repeatability lΙο 44600 44600 44600 0 44600 Off-centre Loading Off-centre Loading lo 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 Engineer Name: J Scott Trading Standards Maximum Tolerance 60 60 +/kg Traceable Weights Used: W18012

Calibration method and

equipment used traceable to national standards.

QMF17 Issue 4 29.07.2017



West End Grange Epworth Water Gardens West End Road Epworth Doncaster DN9 1LA



2018777

Tel:	01427 875 867
Web:	www allweighs coluk

Test Date: 16 November 2018 Location: In Weighbridge Manufacturer: Dini Argeo Serial/Plant No: 73725494 Capacity: 50000 kg Increment: 20 kg Frequency: 3 months Next due: February 2019 **Definitive**

Calibration Certificate of Accuracy

Business Name: Address: Long Hill Industrial Estate John Shadforth House Thomlinson Road Hartlepool Postcode: TS25 1NS Contact Name: Mr Kevin Wanless

As Found

Measurement Points	s Reading	Deviation	Measurement	Points Reading	Deviation
0	0	0	0	0	О
8000	8000	0	8000	8000	О
16000	16000	0	16000	16000	0
22000	22000	0	22000	22000	0
32000	32000	0	32000	32000	0
44600	44600	0	44600	44600	0
Repeatability			Repeatability		'
44600	44600	0	44600	44600	О
Off-centre Loading		·	Off-centre Load	ling	
10000	10000	О	10000	10000	0
Engineer Name: J Scott		Trading Sta	andards Maximum Tolerance		
			60	+/- 60	kg

Traceable Weights Used:

Calibration method and

equipment used traceable to national standards.

W18012

QMF17 Issue 4 29.07.2017



West End Grange Epworth Water Gardens West End Road Epworth Doncaster DN9 1LA



2018778

Tel:	01427 875 867
Web:	www.allweighs.co.uk

16 November 2018 Test Date: Location: Out Weighbridge Manufacturer: VISHAY VT200 Serial/Plant No: T08110491 Capacity: 50000 kg Increment: 20 kg Frequency: 3 months Next due: February 2019

Calibration Certificate of Accuracy

Business Name:	Niramax Group Ltd
Address:	Long Hill Industrial Estate John Shadforth House Thomlinson Road Hartlepool
Postcode:	TS25 1NS
Contact Name:	Mr Kevin Wanless

As Found

Repeatability

Measurement Points	Reading	Deviation
0	0	0
8000	8000	0
16000	16000	0
22000	22000	0
32000	32000	0
44600	44620	20

44600	44600	0
Off-centre Loading		
10000	10000	0
Engineer Name:	J Scott	

Definitive

Measurement Points Reading		Deviation
0	0	0
8000	8000	0
16000	16000	0
22000	22000	0
32000	32000	0
44600	44600	0

Repeatability			
44600	44600	0	
Off-centre Loading			
10000	10000	0	
Trading Standard	ds Maximum Tolerance	e	



Traceable Weights Used:

60

M18012

QMF17 Issue 4 29.07.2017

Calibration method and equipment used traceable to national standards.

+/-